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FEATURES

LED Type: 

Size: 

Model: 

Height: 

Material: 

Beam Angle: 

Transmittance:  

1. The 2x2 30° floodlight lens is designed with a TIR (Total Internal Reflection) structure,
    enhance light transmission efficiency by utilizing total internal reflection, ensuring that 
    light is effectively focused or uniformly distributed.

2.It is suitable for flood lighting, high bay lighting,stadium lighting etc.

3. Designed for simple and hassle-free installation, reducing labor costs and time during setup.

2x2 Lens 5050LED 30° Spot Beam High Bay Lighting Lens
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ALHB50D4LED5050T30G

50x50(mm)

7.5mm

30°

PC-1250Z

＞90%

5050 LED
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LENS LIGHT DISTRIBUTION & APPLICATION

LENS DRAWING

LED TYPE LED BRAND

30°

5050LED5050LED
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